INCIDENT

COMMAND

INGIDENT GOMMAND SYSTEM KIT

- ALLOWS YOU TO ESTABLISH A COMMAND CENTER WITHIN MINUTES.

At Deployed

Logix we're
redefining rapid - ALL ELECTRONICS ARE INDEPENDENTLY BATTERY POWERED.

deployment. Through

our extensive work with law - DESIGNED WITH CUSTOMER FEEDBACK FROM THE FIELD.

enforcement, search and rescue

teams, various first responders, private = THIS KIT DOESN'T REQUIRE WI-FI TO BE USED.

organizations both domestically and abroad,

and the military, our team understands that when
a crisis calls, seconds count. Discover why we are
the leader in American-made, rapidly deployable disaster

preparedness products.
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INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM KIT SPECIFICATIONS

KIT WEIGHT:

59 Ib (26.8 kg)

INPUT // OUTPUT:

110vAC, USBA+C

KIT INCLUDES:

USB Light

Large paper clamps
Waterproof printer paper
ASAP projection screen

LCD projector - battery powered, portable, Bluetooth, mobile streaming

100w Portable battery, inverter 110v plug, USBA + C
Outlet strip with USB outlets, 10 ft (3.05 m) cord
Jumbo chart paper and markers

T-card holder and T-card starter pack

(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1) Printer -scanner / copier - battery powered, portable
(1)
(6)
(1)
(1)
(1) Extra ink and paper for printer

FEATURES:

KIT

PACKAGING

« Remote ICS setup: Battery powered printer, projector,
no need for generator to setup.

« Complete first on-scene kit: Everything you need fits
behind the seat of your truck or in the ASAP® case.

Watertight

Small Case with Wheels
Foam Padded
Expandable Handle

Slip cover

Fits behind seat

Flight ready case

- Set of Sharpies

0 DLX INVERTER // BATTERY

- USB desk lights

o KODAK LUMA PROJECTOR
e ASAP® PROJECTION SCREEN, 132.1 x 81.3 cm

0 WATERPROOF INKJET PAPER

G HP PRINTER, COPIER, SCANNER

G EXPANDING TUBE; HARD CASE, WHICH INCLUDES:
- Heavy duty magnets

- Nails for magnets
- Additional ink for printer

@ CHART PAPER, 2.54 cm GRID

* Roof and Center Portion of Frame not shown to
better illustrate the internal shelter components




